
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDO N B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  MATS,  Washington,  DC 

Day Saturday 

Date 
June 10,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

9:30a 
1:00a 
11:15a  f
11:20a  t
11:45a 
:00p 
8:00p 

Said goodbye  to  President  Youlou  of  Congo 
P-38: Dr . Connelly 
Mrs. Johnson 
Walter 
Jack Bell 
lunch in  P-38 $2.15 
Attended wedding  of  Ann  Thomas (daughter  of  Congressman  Albert  Thomas) 

and Edward Lasseter;  National  Cathedral  and  reception  afterwards  at  Washington 
Club 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


